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Fall 2023 
FALL TERM I 2023 

Mon., Aug. 7 Department Chairs Report for Duty 
  
Tues., Aug. 8 Title III Administrative Year-End Review Retreat 
  

Wed., Aug. 9 Faculty Report for Duty  
SVPAA Opening of School Conference (9:00 AM �t 12:00 PM Noon) 

  
Thurs., Aug. 10 First Day of Final Golden Bull Academy (GBA) Session 
  
Fri., Aug. 11 Second Day of Final Golden Bull Academy (GBA) Orientation Session  

Fall Residence Hall Move-In (New Students) 
Application for Graduation Opens on Web Portal for 2023-2024 
Last Day to Enroll in the Fall 2023 Semester 

  
Sat., Aug. 12 �t�t
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Tues., Dec. 12 Last Day for Faculty 
  
Tues., Dec. 12 �t Fri., Dec. 15 Department/College Planning and Assessment (Department Chairs/Deans) 
  
Tues., Dec. 22 Academic Appeal Letters from Students Due to the Academic Standards Committee 
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Thurs., Feb. 1 All-Day Spring Opening Conference (No Classes)* 

Fri., Feb. 2 Spring Term I Midterm Exam Grades due by 12:00 PM Noon 
Early Alert Submission #2 Due by 5:00 PM 

Mon., Feb. 5 Official Course Withdrawal Deadline for Spring Term I 

Wed., Feb. 7 EOP Term I Course Evaluation Administered (Three Weeks Until End of Term) 

Mon., Feb. 12 Early Alert Submission #3 Due by 5:00 PM 

Fri., Feb. 16 Last Day to Remove Incomplete Grade from Fall 2023 
Last Day to Submit Proof of Immunization Records 

Tues., Feb. 27 �t
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